
1

234

6

7

9

10

11

12

14

15

16

17

5

13

8
Apply 24 Nm turning torque 

during assembling

Apply 11 Nm turning torque 
during assembling

Apply 0.4 Nm turning torque 
during assembling

ITE
M

 
N

O
. PART 

CODE NAME QUANTITY

1 631189 Handle Artis assembly 1

2 636201 Cartridge cap 41mm 1

3 636361 Cartridge nut M40x1.25 1

4 634026 Cartridge 35mm Citec 2 steps 
(green) 1

5 635255 Faucet body Artis-33 1

6 636463 Set screw M4x4 1

7 636482 Spout  Artis-33 insert body 
M22x1.5 1

8 636126 Plastic bearing 25x19.5x7.6 2

9 633111 Spout Artis-33 1

10 617920 Nylon Artis-33  11 mm hose 
assembly 1

11 633320 Spout Artis-33 head 1

12 636755 Neoperl aerator 24x1 CACHE, 
HC baltas 1

13 637021 Fixing  set  Artis-33 1

14 662019 Tube M10x1-M10x1  assembly 2

15 662018 Tube M10x1-M15x1 assembly 1

16 637020 Hose weight for  Arti-33 1

17 618040 Faucet hose G1/2"-M10x1 400 
mm 2

Product name: Faucet Artis-33
Product Code: 540040

www.rubineta.com


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


